Main Entries

Preface to the Fourth Edition

How the PocketGuide Is Organized
How to Use This PocketGuide
About the Author
Acknowledgments

Aphasia

Treatment of Aphasia: Specific Types

Broca’s Aphasia
Crossed Aphasia
Global Aphasia
Isolation Aphasia
Transcortical Motor Aphasia
Transcortical Sensory Aphasia
Wernicke’s Aphasia

Apraxia of Speech (AOS) in Adults

Treatment of Apraxia of Speech:
Specific Techniques or Programs

Attention Disorders

Augmentative and Alternative
Communication (AAC)

Augmentative Communication—Aided
Augmentative Communication—Unaided
Aural Rehabilitation

Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD)
Cerebral Palsy

Childhood Apraxia of Speech (CAS)
Cleft Palate

Dementia

ix
Xi
Xiii
XV
XVii

22
23
23
24
26
26
26
27
39
48

54
59

60

65
69
90
96
100
122



Main Entries

Dysarthrias
Treatment of Dysarthria: Specific Types
Ataxic Dysarthria
Flaccid Dysarthria
Hyperkinetic Dysarthria
Hypokinetic Dysarthria
Mixed Dysarthria
Spastic Dysarthria

Unilateral Upper Motor Neuron
Dysarthria

Dysphagia

Swallow Maneuvers

Direct Treatment of Dysphagia

Medical Treatment of Dysphagia
Ethnocultural Variables in Treatment
Fluency Disorders

Cluttering

Neurogenic Stuttering

Stuttering

Treatment of Stuttering: Specific
Techniques or Programs

Gender Identification Therapy (Elective)
Hearing Loss

Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities
Language Disorders in Children

Treatment of Language Disorders:
Specific Techniques or Programs

Language Disorders in Ethnoculturally
Diverse Groups

Treatment of Language Disorders in
African American Children

Treatment of Language Disorders in
Children of Asian Cultures

Treatment of Language Disorders in
Hispanic Children

Vi

145
155
156
157
160
161
163
163
166

167
172
174
181
191
207
207
211
213
239

276
294
309
322
337

357

358

362

365



Main Entries

Treatment of Language Disorders in
Native American Children

Language Disorders in Infants, Toddlers,
and Preschoolers

Language Disorders in Infants, Toddler,
and Preschoolers: Specific Programs

Language Disorders in Older Students
and Adolescents

Laryngectomy
Literacy and Literacy Skills in Children

Psychiatric Problems Associated with
Communication Disorders

Abulia
Aphonia-Functional
Delusions and Hallucinations
Depression
Euphoria and Mania
Factitious Disorders
Malingering
Mutism-Selective
Pseudodementia
Schizophrenia
Right Hemisphere Disorders
Speech Sound Disorders

Treatment of Speech Sound Disorders
in African American Children

Treatment of Speech Sound Disorders
in Bilingual Children

Sound-Evoking Techniques for English
Consonants

Speech Sound Disorders: Specific
Treatment Techniques or Programs

Syndromes Associated with
Communication Disorders

Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI) in Adults

Vii

367

369

377

377

388
395
445

447
448
450
451
452
453
454
456
456
457
474
495
512

514

517

523

541

550



Main Entries

Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI) in Children

Treatment of Communication Disorders:
Procedures that Apply Across Disorders

Treatment of Communication Disorders:
A General Sequence that Applies Across
Disorders

Treatment of Communication Disorders:
Procedural Modifications

Treatment Selection Criteria

Vascular Dementia

Velopharyngeal Dysfunction (VPD)

Voice Disorders
Treatment of Vocal Loudness Disorders
Treatment of Vocal Pitch Disorders
Treatment of Resonance Disorders
Treatment of for Vocal Quality Disorders

Specific Normal Voice Facilitating
Techniques

viii

562
565

568

570

573
583
584
591
593
594
595
596
599





