Main Entries

Preface to the Fourth Edition	ix
How the PocketGuide Is Organized	xi
How to Use This PocketGuide	xiii
About the Author	XV
Acknowledgments	xvii
Aphasia	6
Treatment of Aphasia: Specific Types	22
Broca's Aphasia	23
Crossed Aphasia	23
Global Aphasia	24
Isolation Aphasia	26
Transcortical Motor Aphasia	26
Transcortical Sensory Aphasia	26
Wernicke's Aphasia	27
Apraxia of Speech (AOS) in Adults	39
Treatment of Apraxia of Speech: Specific Techniques or Programs	48
Attention Disorders	54
Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC)	59
Augmentative Communication—Aided	60
Augmentative Communication—Unaided	63
Aural Rehabilitation	65
Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD)	69
Cerebral Palsy	90
Childhood Apraxia of Speech (CAS)	96
Cleft Palate	100
Dementia	122

Dysarthrias	145
Treatment of Dysarthria: Specific Types	155
Ataxic Dysarthria	156
Flaccid Dysarthria	157
Hyperkinetic Dysarthria	160
Hypokinetic Dysarthria	161
Mixed Dysarthria	163
Spastic Dysarthria	163
Unilateral Upper Motor Neuron Dysarthria	166
Dysphagia	167
Swallow Maneuvers	172
Direct Treatment of Dysphagia	174
Medical Treatment of Dysphagia	181
Ethnocultural Variables in Treatment	191
Fluency Disorders	207
Cluttering	207
Neurogenic Stuttering	211
Stuttering	213
Treatment of Stuttering: Specific Techniques or Programs	239
Gender Identification Therapy (Elective)	276
Hearing Loss	294
Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities	309
Language Disorders in Children	322
Treatment of Language Disorders: Specific Techniques or Programs	337
Language Disorders in Ethnoculturally Diverse Groups	357
Treatment of Language Disorders in African American Children	358
Treatment of Language Disorders in Children of Asian Cultures	362
Treatment of Language Disorders in Hispanic Children	365

Treatment of Language Disorders in	367
Native American Children	307
Language Disorders in Infants, Toddlers, and Preschoolers	369
Language Disorders in Infants, Toddler, and Preschoolers: Specific Programs	377
Language Disorders in Older Students and Adolescents	377
Laryngectomy	388
Literacy and Literacy Skills in Children	395
Psychiatric Problems Associated with Communication Disorders	445
Abulia	447
Aphonia-Functional	448
Delusions and Hallucinations	450
Depression	451
Euphoria and Mania	452
Factitious Disorders	453
Malingering	454
Mutism-Selective	456
Pseudodementia	456
Schizophrenia	457
Right Hemisphere Disorders	474
Speech Sound Disorders	495
Treatment of Speech Sound Disorders in African American Children	512
Treatment of Speech Sound Disorders in Bilingual Children	514
Sound-Evoking Techniques for English Consonants	517
Speech Sound Disorders: Specific Treatment Techniques or Programs	523
Syndromes Associated with Communication Disorders	541
Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI) in Adults	550

Traumatic Brain Injury (TBI) in Children Treatment of Communication Disorders: Procedures that Apply Across Disorders	562 565
Treatment of Communication Disorders: A General Sequence that Applies Across Disorders	568
Treatment of Communication Disorders: Procedural Modifications	570
Treatment Selection Criteria	573
Vascular Dementia	583
Velopharyngeal Dysfunction (VPD)	584
Voice Disorders	591
Treatment of Vocal Loudness Disorders	593
Treatment of Vocal Pitch Disorders	594
Treatment of Resonance Disorders	595
Treatment of for Vocal Quality Disorders	596
Specific Normal Voice Facilitating Techniques	599